Sno.

10

11

Item Name

Cartoon

Essay Writing - Mal

Group Dance

Group Dance

Group Dance

Group Dance

Group Dance

Group Dance

Group Dance

Group Song

Group Song

Reg No.

20041775

2101250014

2101080038

2201040632

2201040635

2201080041

2201250007

2101080019

2101080005

2201250027

2201250023

All Kerala Polytechnic College Kalolsavam 2023

Result

Student Name & Class
FATHIMA SHAHMA C K

S6-Electronics Engineering

FEMINA . P

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

SUKANYA. T

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

BHAVYA P GIREESH

S2-Electronics Engineering

DRISHNAV C

S2-Electronics Engineering

AMRITHA.N

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

ARCHANA V P

S2-Computer Application & Business Management

KEERTHANA KRISHNA N P

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

DEEPIKA B K

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

NIHLA K

S2-Computer Application & Business Management

NADIYA NASREEN . K . K

S2-Computer Application & Business Management

PolyCode

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

Institution

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Grade



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Group Song

Group Song

Group Song

Group Song

Group Song

Light Music (Female)

Mappila Song (Female)

Margamkali

Margamkali

Margamkali

Margamkali

2201250009

2201250005

2101250014

2101250009

2101250021

20041778

2201080063

2101250008

2101250029

2101250035

2201040629

BASILA.T

S2-Computer Application & Business Management

ANUPA P
S2-Computer Application & Business Management

FEMINA . P

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

ASNAV T

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

MAHRA. T

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

GOKILA KRISHNA T

S6-Electronics Engineering

NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

ARUNIMA P
S4-Computer Application & Business Management

SALOMI K M

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

SNEHA P

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

ANJITHA P
S2-Electronics Engineering

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Margamkali

Margamkali

Margamkali

Mime

Mime

Mime

Mime

Mime

Mime

Mime

Mono Act (Female)

2201040655

2201040659

2201200163

20200439

2201080040

2201040657

2101040380

2101040377

2101040368

2101040363

2101040369

NAFIYA FARVEEN S

S2-Electronics Engineering

RIYAK.P

S2-Electronics Engineering

ANANYA. K

S2-Electronics & Communication

FARSEENA JEBIN.P.K

S6-Electronics & Communication

AMANA SHERIN C

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

RAJALAKSHMI

S2-Electronics Engineering

MEGHA.P.K

S4-Electronics Engineering

KRIPA KRISHNAN M K
S4-Electronics Engineering

ASWANI DEV P

S4-Electronics Engineering

AFSILA RINU P K

S4-Electronics Engineering

ATHULYA MANOJ. K
S4-Electronics Engineering

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Oppana

Painting - Oil Color

2101040384

2101080030

2101200153

2101200156

2101250006

2101250009

2101250012

2101250021

2101250028

2201080063

20200477

MUNAWIRA V

S4-Electronics Engineering

RISANA M

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

AYISHA HANOONA P

S4-Electronics & Communication

FARHA M.

S4-Electronics & Communication

ARAFA.EM

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

ASNAVT

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

DILNACP

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

MAHRA. T

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

RUSHDA BANU

S4-Computer Application & Business Management

NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

VIDHUNA C
S6-Electronics & Communication

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Painting - Water Color

Pencil Drawing

Recitation - Eng (Female)

Recitation - Mal (Female)

Story Writing - Mal

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

20200477

20200477

20250199

2101200156

2201040655

2201080058

2201080051

2201080059

2201040656

2101200149

2101080036

VIDHUNA C

S6-Electronics & Communication

VIDHUNA C
S6-Electronics & Communication

SHAHINA PK

S6-Computer Application & Business Management

FARHA M.

S4-Electronics & Communication

NAFIYA FARVEEN S
S2-Electronics Engineering

KRISHNAPRIYA V

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

HARIPRIYA V

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

MALAVIKA . P.K

S2-Instrumentation Engineering

NIDHUNA PP

S2-Electronics Engineering

ASWATHI K P

S4-Electronics & Communication

SONA U.S

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

032

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal



56

57

58

59

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

Thiruvathirakali

2101080039

20080441

2101080018

2101080027

VRUNDHA K P

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

ARUNDHATHI . C.P

S6-Instrumentation Engineering

JYOTHIKA KUTTYPULIYAN

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

NAVYAMOL

S4-Instrumentation Engineering

032

032

032

032

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal

Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal



