## All Kerala Polytechnic College Kalolsavam 2023 Result

Sno.	Item Name	Reg No.	Student Name & Class	PolyCode	Institution	Grade
1	Cartoon	20041775	ГАТНІМА SHAHMA C K	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
			S6-Electronics Engineering			
2	Essay Writing - Mal	2101250014	FEMINA . P	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
			S4-Computer Application & Business Management			
3	Group Dance	2101080038	SUKANYA. T	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
			S4-Instrumentation Engineering			
4	Group Dance	2201040632	BHAVYA P GIREESH	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
			S2-Electronics Engineering			
5		2201040635	DRISHNA V C	032	Caut Wamana Baktashnia Callaga, Kattakkal	٨
5	Group Dance	2201040635	S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
			S2-Electronics Engineering			
6	Group Dance	2201080041	AMRITHA.N	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
			S2-Instrumentation Engineering			
7	Group Dance	2201250007	ARCHANA V P	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
			S2-Computer Application & Business Management			
8	Group Dance	2101080019	KEERTHANA KRISHNA N P	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
0	Group Dance	2101000013	S4-Instrumentation Engineering	032		~
9	Group Dance	2101080005	DEEPIKA B K	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
			S4-Instrumentation Engineering			
10	Group Song	2201250027	NIHLA K	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
			S2-Computer Application & Business Management			
11	Group Song	2201250023	NADIYA NASREEN . K . K	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
		2201200020	S2-Computer Application & Business Management	002		2
			en estimater a patient de patiente indiagement			

12	Group Song	2201250009	BASILA.T S2-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
13	Group Song	2201250005	ANUPA P S2-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
14	Group Song	2101250014	FEMINA . P S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
15	Group Song	2101250009	ASNA V T S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
16	Group Song	2101250021	MAHRA. T S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
17	Light Music (Female)	20041778	GOKILA KRISHNA T S6-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
18	Mappila Song (Female)	2201080063	NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA S2-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
19	Margamkali	2101250008	ARUNIMA P S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
20	Margamkali	2101250029	SALOMI K M S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
21	Margamkali	2101250035	SNEHA P S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
22	Margamkali	2201040629	ANJITHA P S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В

23	Margamkali	2201040655	NAFIYA FARVEEN S S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
24	Margamkali	2201040659	RIYA.K.P S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
25	Margamkali	2201200163	ANANYA. K S2-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
26	Mime	20200439	FARSEENA JEBIN.P.K S6-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
27	Mime	2201080040	AMANA SHERIN C S2-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
28	Mime	2201040657	RAJALAKSHMI S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
29	Mime	2101040380	MEGHA.P.K S4-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
30	Mime	2101040377	KRIPA KRISHNAN M K S4-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
31	Mime	2101040368	ASWANI DEV P S4-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
32	Mime	2101040363	AFSILA RINU P K S4-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
33	Mono Act (Female)	2101040369	ATHULYA MANOJ. K S4-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A

34	Oppana	2101040384	MUNAWIRA V S4-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
35	Oppana	2101080030	RISANA M S4-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
36	Oppana	2101200153	AYISHA HANOONA P S4-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
37	Oppana	2101200156	FARHA M. S4-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
38	Oppana	2101250006	ARAFA. E M S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
39	Oppana	2101250009	ASNA V T S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
40	Oppana	2101250012	DILNA C P S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	А
41	Oppana	2101250021	MAHRA. T S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
42	Oppana	2101250028	RUSHDA BANU S4-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
43	Oppana	2201080063	NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA S2-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
44	Painting - Oil Color	20200477	VIDHUNA C S6-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С

45	Painting - Water Color	20200477	VIDHUNA C S6-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
46	Pencil Drawing	20200477	VIDHUNA C S6-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
47	Recitation - Eng (Female)	20250199	SHAHINA PK S6-Computer Application & Business Management	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
48	Recitation - Mal (Female)	2101200156	FARHA M. S4-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	A
49	Story Writing - Mal	2201040655	NAFIYA FARVEEN S S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	В
50	Thiruvathirakali	2201080058	KRISHNAPRIYA V S2-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
51	Thiruvathirakali	2201080051	HARIPRIYA V S2-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
52	Thiruvathirakali	2201080059	MALAVIKA . P.K S2-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
53	Thiruvathirakali	2201040656	NIDHUNA PP S2-Electronics Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
54	Thiruvathirakali	2101200149	ASWATHI K P S4-Electronics & Communication	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
55	Thiruvathirakali	2101080036	SONA U.S S4-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С

56	Thiruvathirakali	2101080039	VRUNDHA K P	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
			S4-Instrumentation Engineering			
57	Thiruvathirakali	20080441	ARUNDHATHI . C.P S6-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
58	Thiruvathirakali	2101080018	JYOTHIKA KUTTYPULIYAN S4-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С
59	Thiruvathirakali	2101080027	NAVYAMOL S4-Instrumentation Engineering	032	Govt Womens Polytechnic College, Kottakkal	С